Please join us on 6th June 2024 to commemorate
the sacrifices made by so many in our name.

8:30pm
8:35pm
8.55pm
9.05pm
9:12pm
9:15pm
9:20pm
9:30pm
9.40pm

Piddington Cemetery 8.30 pm start,
Thursday 6th June 2024

Timetable

Opening of the Event

Group 8 D-DAY stories and readings
The Fallen Soldier by Rev. Mark Hurley
Reading of The International Tribute
2-minute silence to reflect and remember
Beacon lighting

Just Sing! wartime songs

Community Sing Song

National Anthem to close
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