

Please join us on 6th June 2024 to commemorate the sacrifices made by so many in our name.

Piddington Cemetery 8.30 pm start, Thursday 6th June 2024

Timetable

8:30pm	Opening of the Event
8:35pm	Group 8 D-DAY stories and readings
8.55pm	The Fallen Soldier by Rev. Mark Hurley
9.05pm	Reading of The International Tribute
9:12pm	2-minute silence to reflect and remember
9:15pm	Beacon lighting
9:20pm	Just Sing! wartime songs
9:30pm	Community Sing Song
9.40pm	National Anthem to close

